
Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

Open High Gun / Class

AAAAA

July 2016 1 DAY

4.3 MACK GERRY E 25 25 25 250310850 WY 100100A

5.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 25 25 25 258203038 CO 100100A

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 25 25 25 240510353 CO 9999A

4.4 OLSON RICKY 25 25 25 240911260 CO 9999A/V

5.5 CERISE RORY N 25 25 24 259104227 CO 9999A

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 25 25 23 251111428 CO 9898A

2.5 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 25 24 24 240903159 CO 9797A

5.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 23 25 25 240310444 CO 9797A

4.1 RUTHERFORD JIMMY 24 24 25 227800350 CO 9595A

5.4 NEWELL DAVID T 20 25 25 250113721 CO 9595A/V

3.1 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 21 22 25 254010105 OH 9393A/V

2.4 STEIDL LES 23 23 24 241610294 CO 9494B

4.2 CRAIN RALPH W 24 25 23 228607233 CO 9494B

5.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 24 22 21 190916661 CO 8686B/V

4.5 SARUWATARI STEVE G 23 22 24 229101690 CO 9191D

1 8/10/2016 7:59:27 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

Open High Gun / Class/Declared

2GBSV

July 2016 1 DAY

4.3 MACK GERRY E 25 25 25 250310850 WY 100A

5.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 25 25 25 258203038 CO 100A

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 25 25 25 240510353 CO 99A

4.4 OLSON RICKY 25 25 25 240911260 CO 9999A/V

5.5 CERISE RORY N 25 25 24 259104227 CO 99A

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 25 25 23 251111428 CO 98A

2.5 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 25 24 24 240903159 CO 97A

5.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 23 25 25 240310444 CO 97A

4.1 RUTHERFORD JIMMY 24 24 25 227800350 CO 95A

5.4 NEWELL DAVID T 20 25 25 250113721 CO 9595A/V

2.4 STEIDL LES 23 23 24 241610294 CO 94B

4.2 CRAIN RALPH W 24 25 23 228607233 CO 94B

3.1 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 21 22 25 254010105 OH 9393A/V

4.5 SARUWATARI STEVE G 23 22 24 229101690 CO 91D

5.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 24 22 21 190916661 CO 8686B/V

3 8/10/2016 7:59:28 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total 18-21½ 22-24½ 25-27

Open High Gun / YardageJuly 2016 1 DAY

5.4 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 25 25 23 220903159 CO 959527

5.5 JAMES CHARLES L 23 23 25 240906975 CO 959526.5/V

2.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 24 21 24 249701686 CO 939325.5/V

2.2 LOVING CLAY L 22 24 25 211111428 CO 929225

4.1 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 24 25 21 224010105 OH 929225/V

3.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 22 22 24 228203038 CO 909027

2.4 VENDETTI JAMES C 21 22 25 210916300 CO 898925/V

3.4 NEWELL DAVID T 21 25 23 200113721 CO 898927/V

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 21 22 230510353 CO 888826

5.2 CRAIN RALPH W 19 23 23 228607233 CO 878726

2.5 KITTELL HOWARD H 20 23 21 200310444 CO 848427

3.3 DUNLAP ALLEN 15 23 22 238201255 CO 838327

3.5 CERISE RORY N 21 20 22 209104227 CO 838327

5.3 MACK GERRY E 18 23 19 220310850 WY 828227

3.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 17 22 20 180916661 CO 777726.5/V

4.4 POLFER ROGER V 21 23 21 217802083 CO 868623

4.3 OLSON RICKY 20 23 19 210911260 CO 838324/V

1.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 20 20 19 250812149 CO 848420

1 8/10/2016 8:01:26 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

Open High Gun / Yardage/Declared

2GBSV

July 2016 1 DAY

5.4 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 25 25 23 220903159 CO 9527

5.5 JAMES CHARLES L 23 23 25 240906975 CO 959526.5/V

2.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 24 21 24 249701686 CO 939325.5/V

2.2 LOVING CLAY L 22 24 25 211111428 CO 9225

4.1 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 24 25 21 224010105 OH 929225/V

3.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 22 22 24 228203038 CO 9027

2.4 VENDETTI JAMES C 21 22 25 210916300 CO 898925/V

3.4 NEWELL DAVID T 21 25 23 200113721 CO 898927/V

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 21 22 230510353 CO 8826

5.2 CRAIN RALPH W 19 23 23 228607233 CO 8726

4.4 POLFER ROGER V 21 23 21 217802083 CO 8623

2.5 KITTELL HOWARD H 20 23 21 200310444 CO 8427

1.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 20 20 19 250812149 CO 8420

3.3 DUNLAP ALLEN 15 23 22 238201255 CO 8327

3.5 CERISE RORY N 21 20 22 209104227 CO 8327

4.3 OLSON RICKY 20 23 19 210911260 CO 838324/V

5.3 MACK GERRY E 18 23 19 220310850 WY 8227

3.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 17 22 20 180916661 CO 777726.5/V

3 8/10/2016 8:01:27 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

Open High Gun / Class

AAAAA

July 2016 1 DAY

1.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 48 488203038 CO 9696A

1.5 CERISE RORY N 48 489104227 CO 9696A

3.4 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 49 450903159 CO 9494A

1.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 43 440310444 CO 8787A

3.2 CRAIN RALPH W 44 438607233 CO 8787A

3.5 LOVING CLAY L 42 441111428 CO 8686A

3.3 MACK GERRY E 47 460310850 WY 9393B

1.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 37 440916661 CO 8181B/V

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 46 460510353 CO 9292C

1.4 NEWELL DAVID T 43 430113721 CO 8686C/V

1 8/10/2016 8:02:03 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

Open High Gun / Class/Declared

2GBSV

July 2016 1 DAY

1.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 48 488203038 CO 96A

1.5 CERISE RORY N 48 489104227 CO 96A

3.4 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F 49 450903159 CO 94A

3.3 MACK GERRY E 47 460310850 WY 93B

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 46 460510353 CO 92C

1.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 43 440310444 CO 87A

3.2 CRAIN RALPH W 44 438607233 CO 87A

3.5 LOVING CLAY L 42 441111428 CO 86A

1.4 NEWELL DAVID T 43 430113721 CO 8686C/V

1.2 WELLINGTON BRAD 37 440916661 CO 8181B/V

3 8/10/2016 8:02:03 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 5   HOA 7/31/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

Open High Gun / Class

AAAAA

July 2016 1 DAY

2.5 DIGESUALDO STEVEN F0903159 CO 286286A

5.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E8203038 CO 286286A

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY0510353 CO 279279A

5.5 CERISE RORY N9104227 CO 278278A

2.3 LOVING CLAY L1111428 CO 276276A

4.3 MACK GERRY E0310850 WY 275275A

5.4 NEWELL DAVID T0113721 CO 270270A/V

5.3 KITTELL HOWARD H0310444 CO 268268A

3.1 BRUSMAN SR DAVID4010105 OH 185185A/V

4.4 OLSON RICKY0911260 CO 182182A/V

4.1 RUTHERFORD JIMMY7800350 CO 9595A

JAMES CHARLES L0906975 CO 9595A/V

FINOCHIO DAN N9701686 CO 9393A/V

VENDETTI JAMES C0916300 CO 8989A/V

DUNLAP ALLEN8201255 CO 8383A

4.2 CRAIN RALPH W8607233 CO 268268B

5.2 WELLINGTON BRAD0916661 CO 244244B/V

2.4 STEIDL LES1610294 CO 9494B

POLFER ROGER V7802083 CO 8686B

ANDASOLA EZEKIEL0812149 CO 8484B

4.5 SARUWATARI STEVE G9101690 CO 9191D

1 8/10/2016 8:02:41 PM


